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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

14

24

36

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN ZAIB 

JAWAD AHMAD 

AMER FARID 

MUHAMMAD AFSHAN SHEHZAD 

ARSLAN IJAZ 

MUHAMMAD UMAIR RAZA 

IQBAL SHAHAB 

RAHAT ZAMAN 

MARIA SAEED 

SALMAN ASLAM 

SYED MUHAMMAD HAMZA ABID
WASTI 

IRAJ KHALID (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SUMAIRA ASLAM (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SEHAR SALEEM (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD YASIN

SHAFEEQ AHMAD

GHULAM FARID

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

IJAZ AHMAD ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD YASIN

SHAHAB UD DIN

ABID HUSSAIN

SAEED ANWAR

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SYED ABDUL MAJID WASTI

KHALID PERVEZ

MUHAMMAD ASLAM ANJUM

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

55100728

55100916

55102318

55103491

55103021

55100288

55100852

55101470

55101124

55101785

55100224

55100832

55102108

55102496

T.T. SINGH

GUJRANWALA

CHINIOT

LAHORE

M. GARH

T.T. SINGH

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

LAHORE

BHAKKAR

RAWALPINDI

KASUR

RAWALPINDI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MUNICIPAL OFFICER (FINANCE)    -  (BS-16)

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

17 Case #  124G2020

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

48

58

90

HAFSA AKRAM (Selected
Against Women Quota)

AYESHA MAJEED (Selected
Against Women Quota)

ADIL WASEEM (Selected
Against Minorities Quota)

MUHAMMAD AKRAM WARSI

ABDUL MAJEED

WASEEM BAGH GILL

15

16

17

55100334

55102587

55101889

OKARA

LAHORE

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MUNICIPAL OFFICER (FINANCE)    -  (BS-16)

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

17 Case #  124G2020

12

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

SHOAIB 

ASAD ALI 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN MAJEED 

MUHAMMAD SAJID 

SOBAAN AKBAR 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

FAIZAN MUSTAFA 

ADNAN SHAHZAD ARSHAD 

FASIH AHMED 

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD AMIN

ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

AKBAR ALI

DIN MUHAMMAD

GHULAM MUSTAFA

CH MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MASOOD AHMED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

55103352

55102232

55101988

55101047

55100876

55102365

55101643

55101319

55103274

SARGODHA

KASUR

LAHORE

VEHARI

NANKANA
SAHIB

D.G. KHAN

KASUR

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MUNICIPAL OFFICER (FINANCE)    -  (BS-16)

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

17 Case #  124G2020

22

23

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

MUHAMMAD SALAR ARIF 

USMAN ABDULLAH 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN ISLAM UL DIN

AHMED OWAIS 

SADAM HUSSAIN 

ALI RAZA 

FAHAD ASIF 

MUHAMMAD MUJAHID 

MUHAMMAD TOUQEER SARWAR 

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 

MUHAMMMAD ADNAN FARIDI 

TAHSEEN AHMED 

MALIK MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ISLAM UL DIN

MUHAMMAD ILYAS BHATTI

AMEER ALI

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

MUHAMMAD ASIF

QAZI ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR

IRSHAD AHMAD FARIDI

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

55102793

55102877

55101322

55103525

55102934

55100699

55100459

55100859

55101393

55100306

55100696

55101729

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

GUJRANWALA

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

KASUR

SIALKOT

LAHORE

M. GARH

LAYYAH

SIALKOT

SAHIWAL

GUJRANWALA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MUNICIPAL OFFICER (FINANCE)    -  (BS-16)

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

17 Case #  124G2020

35

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NAEEM ULLAH 

DANIYAL HAFEEZ 

KALEEM ARIF 

RAJA AMAN HAYAT 

MUHAMMAD ADIL SHER 

SAQIB NAWAZ 

MUHAMMAD UZAIR HAYYAT 

RIZWAN NAZAR 

MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR 

JAMSHAID AHMAD 

HAMMAD UL HASSAN 

SADIQ ADNAN 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

HAFEEZ UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ARIF

RAJA MEHMOOD HAYAT

MALIK NOOR SHER

SHAH NAWAZ

QUMAR UL ZAMAN

NAZAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SATTAR

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

TARIQ HUSSAIN CHAUDHRY

GUL MUHAMMAD

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

55100770

55103248

55101353

55101169

55101659

55101697

55100408

55102950

55102511

55102732

55101043

55103302

SARGODHA

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

RAWALPINDI

SARGODHA

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

T.T. SINGH

GUJRANWALA

SARGODHA

SIALKOT

VEHARI

MIANWALI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MUNICIPAL OFFICER (FINANCE)    -  (BS-16)

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

17 Case #  124G2020

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

59

60

61

ANEES HASSAN RAZA 

MUHAMMAD YUSUF 

JAVED IQBAL 

SAAD MAHMOOD 

ABDUL ALEEM KHAN 

HAFIZ TANVEER AHMED 

MOHSIN JAVED 

AAMIR SOHAIL 

AHMAD RAZA KHAN 

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN 

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMAL MURTAZA 

IRSA UMER DRAZ 

GHULAM RAZA

GHULAM KHAN

ZULIFQAR ALI

MAHMOOD UL HASSAN

SAIF UD DIN

BASHIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD JAVED

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

GHAZANFAR ALI KHAN

ABDUL LATIF

GHULAM MURTAZA

UMER DRAZ

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

55101065

55101099

55100203

55102074

55100817

55103572

55100940

55100248

55101813

55101679

55101012

55101838

JEHLUM

RAJANPUR

OKARA

FAISALABAD

SAHIWAL

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

SHEIKHUPURA

RAWALPINDI

NANKANA
SAHIB

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MUNICIPAL OFFICER (FINANCE)    -  (BS-16)

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

17 Case #  124G2020

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

USMAN HASSAN 

WAQAR HAIDER 

MUHAMMAD KAMAL ASGHER 

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL 

MUHAMMAD ASIM RIAZ 

ASAD NADEEM 

BILAL MUSTAFA 

AHMAD JUNAID 

MANSOOR ELAHI 

SHERAZ AKHTAR 

ZIL E HUMA 

MUKHTAR AHMED

SYED NAZAR ABBAS

ASGHAR ALI KAHLOON

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD NADEEM QURESHI

GHULAM MUSTAFA

AMJED PERVAZ

MAHBOOB ELAHI

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD HUMAYUN KHAN

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

55100939

55101669

55101527

55100448

55103569

55101954

55100780

55103353

55102237

55100040

55100807

55101262

M.B.DIN

SHEIKHUPURA

BAHAWALPUR

M. GARH

OKARA

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

HAFIZABAD

NANKANA
SAHIB

LAHORE

HAFIZABAD

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MUNICIPAL OFFICER (FINANCE)    -  (BS-16)

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

17 Case #  124G2020

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

MUHAMMAD HARIS 

MUHAMMAD IHTESHAM UL HAQ 

ABID HUSAIN 

SOHAIL NAWAZ 

HUMAYUN MUGHAL 

TOUSEEF AHMAD 

MARYAM ASLAM 

MUHAMMAD KAMAL MEHMOOD 

NAVEED AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 

AZHAR IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD ZESHAN SHAHZAD 

IFTIKHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD AHSAN UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

BIN YAMIN AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD ZAHEER KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM JASPAAL

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD AMIN

MALIK MUSHTAQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD HANEEF

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

55101655

55102065

55100422

55100996

55102401

55100477

55103658

55103421

55100656

55102470

55102198

55102199

KASUR

LAHORE

KASUR

GUJRAT

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

LODHRAN

SIALKOT

SARGODHA

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MUNICIPAL OFFICER (FINANCE)    -  (BS-16)

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

17 Case #  124G2020

86

87

88

89

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

ANSAR ABBAS 

NILOFER 

FAHAD AMJID 

KHADIJA RIAZ 

SARDAR ALI 

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH TALAL 

MUHAMMAD NASIR BASHIR 

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 

HAFIZ RANA MUHAMMAD TAYYAB 

MUDASSAR BASHIR 

NIDA RIAZ 

ANEELA KHALID 

BASHIR AHMAD

RASHEED AHMAD

AMJID MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD RIAZ AHMAD

ALLAH DITTA

AKHTAR HUSSAIN KHAN

BAHSIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

RANA MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

HADAYAT ULLAH

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

55101833

55100269

55100361

55102735

55100453

55100026

55102031

55103382

55103575

55101422

55100430

55102151

M. GARH

MULTAN

RAWALPINDI

GUJRANWALA

KASUR

MULTAN

PAKPATTAN

R.Y. KHAN

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MUNICIPAL OFFICER (FINANCE)    -  (BS-16)

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

17 Case #  124G2020

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

SHAHZEB ALI 

SAMI ULLAH 

SABA SARWAR 

SALIHA JABEEN 

MUHAMMAD ASIF 

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB 

AZHAR HUSSAIN 

IQRA FRAZ 

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ 

NAEEM MANZOOR 

MUHAMMAD AHSAN ULLAH 

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ 

ARSHAD JAVED

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

ABDUL SAMMAD QURESHI

MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE

MUHAMMAD ZAHEER

MUHAMMAD BAKHSH

ABDUL QADIR

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD MANZOOR

MUHAMMAD RAFI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

55103470

55102900

55100208

55100835

55100843

55102812

55100951

55102437

55100215

55100290

55101608

55102396

RAWALPINDI

FAISALABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

MULTAN

MULTAN

GUJRAT

BHAKKAR

MULTAN

OKARA

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

KHUSHAB

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MUNICIPAL OFFICER (FINANCE)    -  (BS-16)

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

17 Case #  124G2020

Note:

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

111

112

113

114

115

116

HUSSAIN AHMAD MADNI 

MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN 

HASNAIN AZAM 

MUHAMMAD IDREES QAMAR 

MEHBOOB ALAM 

MUSTAFA ALI 

KHAWAJA FAIZ RASOOL

RAB NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD AZAM

MUHAMMAD KHURSHID

ABDUL GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD AMIR SHAHID

94

95

96

97

98

99

55100096

55102931

55100059

55100891

55102416

55103590

LODHRAN

LODHRAN

HAFIZABAD

RAWALPINDI

BHAKKAR

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

SAEED IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD WASEEM 

TAJ DIN

MUHAMMAD AMIN

1

2

55100481

55100352

KHANEWAL

LAYYAH

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


